312 PDS94210-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
(Hinged)
94210
The Shand & Jurs Model 94210 Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
(Hinged)

Pressure Setting
CE or ATEX, Seal Type
ORDERING GUIDE
ANSI  * API 650
10 STEEL 11 N/A
10 316	SS 15 N/A
10 AL 21 N/A
16 STEEL 12 N/A
16 316	SS 16 N/A
16 AL 22 N/A
20 STEEL 33 13
20 316	SS 37 17
20 AL 43 23
24 STEEL 34 14
24 316	SS 38 18
24 AL 44 24
30 STEEL 35 N/A
30 316	SS 39 N/A
30 AL 45 N/A
36 STEEL 36 N/A
36 316	SS 40 N/A
36 AL 46 N/A
*	FLAT	FACE	ANSI	HOLE	PATTERN	ONLY.
		FOR	RAISED	FACE	ANSI	CONSULT	FACTORY
TABLE I - (AB) SIZE & MATERIAL
FLANGEBASESIZE
(INCHES)
315PDS94210-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
(Hinged)
94210
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE  II - (CD) PRESSURE SETTING
STANDARD MAXIMUM*
10" 1.1 1.1
16" 1.3 1.3
20" 1.3 1.3
24" 1.5 1.5
30" 1.7 1.7
36" 1.9 1.9
10"
16"
20"
24"
30"
36"
10"
16"
20"
24"
30"
36"
10"
16"
20"
24"
30"
36"
*	Consult	Factory	For	Settings	Greater	Than	Shown
12
8	OZ.
>	8	OZ. 20	OZ.
>	8	OZ. 12	OZ.
ABOVE	STANDARD	SETTING
TO	4	OZ./SQ.	INCH
> 4 OZ.
VALVE SIZE
(TABLE I)
SETTINGS (OZ./SQ. INCH)
OPTION #
01